
")

")

")

")")

")
")

")
")

")

")
")

")

")

")

Entry CH. 2368 M

Entry CH. 290 M

Start Point CH. 0.00 M

SEGMENT-2

SEGMENT-1

TRANSMISSION LINE IN NON-FOREST LAND IN SANCTUARY AREA

TRANSMISSION LINE IN FOREST LAND IN SANCTUARY AREA

TRANSMISSION LINE IN FOREST LAND IN SANCTUARY AREA
TRANSMISSION LINE IN NON-FOREST LAND OUT OF SANCTUARY AREA

PARDI

DHARESHWAR

JINJARI

BHABHAN

Exit CH. 1550 M

Exit CH. 3628 M

End Point CH. 4114 M

SATHU KHERA RESERVED FOREST 

KANTALIYA BLOCK RESERVED FOREST

TODGARH RAOLI WILDLIFE SANCTUARY 
Shivshakti Stone CrusherLine Crossing Poitn

2
1

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14 15

16

1

2 3
4

5
6 7

8 9
10 11

12
1314

TODGARH RAOLI WILDLIFE SANCTUARY 
Lilki

Pardi

Barod

Mevda
Dhani

Madiya

Kodwas

Bhabhan

Bhabhan

Jinjari

Ghaturiya

Hanchiawas

ArjansagarSarakmaliya

73°57'30"E

73°57'30"E

73°57'0"E

73°57'0"E

73°56'30"E

73°56'30"E

73°56'0"E

73°56'0"E

73°55'30"E

73°55'30"E

73°55'0"E

73°55'0"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'30"E

73°54'0"E

73°54'0"E

73°53'30"E

73°53'30"E

73°53'0"E

73°53'0"E

73°52'30"E

73°52'30"E

73°52'0"E

73°52'0"E

73°51'30"E

73°51'30"E

73°51'0"E

73°51'0"E

25
°4

8'0
"N

25
°4

8'0
"N

25
°4

7'3
0"

N

25
°4

7'3
0"

N

25
°4

7'0
"N

25
°4

7'0
"N

25
°4

6'3
0"

N

25
°4

6'3
0"

N

25
°4

6'0
"N

25
°4

6'0
"N

25
°4

5'3
0"

N

25
°4

5'3
0"

N

25
°4

5'0
"N

25
°4

5'0
"N

µ

Meters
0 800 1,600 2,400 3,200400200

SCALE : 1:20,000

MAP SHOWING DIGITAL MAP OF PROPOSED 11 KV TRANSMISSION LINE ALIGNMENT WITH REQUIRED FOREST LAND AND TOWER LOCATION COORDINATES
Full Title of the Project :                                                            “Construction of 11 KV Transm ission Line Projects of R ajeev Gandh i Gram  Vidyutikaran Y ojana(RGGVY ) in XII Plan for Between Sh ivsh akti Stone Crush er Jinjh ari to 

Village-Bh awan, Teh sil-Sojat, District - Pali (R ajasth an)”
Proposal No. FP/RJ/TRAN S/23277/2016 Applied Area : 1.7640 Ha.

S.No. Latitude Longitude
1 25° 46' 56.7199" N 73° 52' 55.6745" E
2 25° 46' 56.9061" N 73° 52' 55.8660" E
3 25° 46' 55.8889" N 73° 53' 00.1870" E
4 25° 46' 55.6657" N 73° 53' 00.1158" E
5 25° 46' 52.9110" N 73° 53' 05.0901" E
6 25° 46' 52.6946" N 73° 53' 05.0055" E
7 25° 46' 52.6400" N 73° 53' 08.4762" E
8 25° 46' 52.4130" N 73° 53' 08.4561" E
9 25° 46' 51.3727" N 73° 53' 16.1162" E
10 25° 46' 51.1451" N 73° 53' 16.0902" E
11 25° 46' 51.2380" N 73° 53' 25.9624" E
12 25° 46' 51.0129" N 73° 53' 25.8922" E
13 25° 46' 46.9266" N 73° 53' 34.2847" E
14 25° 46' 46.7486" N 73° 53' 34.1233" E
15 25° 46' 43.7607" N 73° 53' 37.2962" E
16 25° 46' 43.6186" N 73° 53' 37.0999" E

S.No. Latitude Longitude
1 25° 46' 32.3332" N 73° 54' 04.0355" E
2 25° 46' 32.5249" N 73° 54' 04.2108" E
3 25° 46' 31.3471" N 73° 54' 08.9156" E
4 25° 46' 31.1308" N 73° 54' 08.8367" E
5 25° 46' 28.0790" N 73° 54' 18.3868" E
6 25° 46' 27.8749" N 73° 54' 18.2719" E
7 25° 46' 22.4910" N 73° 54' 26.3823" E
8 25° 46' 22.3345" N 73° 54' 26.2284" E
9 25° 46' 17.8716" N 73° 54' 31.3417" E
10 25° 46' 17.6886" N 73° 54' 31.1925" E
11 25° 46' 13.5567" N 73° 54' 37.7785" E
12 25° 46' 13.4118" N 73° 54' 37.6010" E
13 25° 46' 08.2076" N 73° 54' 41.5341" E
14 25° 46' 08.0711" N 73° 54' 41.3308" E

Required Forest Land Coordinates Segment-1

Required Forest Land Coordinates Segment-2

Legend
Coordinate Point
Habitation
Existing Road
Transmission Line in Forest Land
Transmission Line in Non-Forest Land
Forest Boundary
District Boundary
Todgarh Raoli Wildlife Sanctuary Boundary
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Length 
(m)

Width 
(m)

Area 
(in Sq. M)

Area 
(in Ha.)

Length 
(m)

Width 
(m)

Area 
(in Sq. M)

Area 
(in Ha.)

Length 
(m)

Width 
(m)

Area 
(in Sq. 

M)
Area 

(in Ha.)
Length 

(m)
Width 

(m)
Area 

(in Sq. 
M)

Area 
(in Ha.)

1 Proposed 11 KV Transm ission Line - - - - - - - - - - - - 290 7 2030 0.203
2 Segm ent-1 1260 7 8820 0.882 - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Proposed 11 KV Transm ission Line - - - - - - - - 818 7 5726 0.5726 - - - -
4 Segm ent-2 1260 7 8820 0.882 - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 Proposed 11 KV Transm ission Line - - - - - - - - 486 7 3402 0.3402 - - - -

2520 7 17640 1.7640 - - - - 1304 7 9128 0.9128 290 7 2030 0.2030
Total Applied Area = 4114 X 7 = 28798 Sq. Meter (2.8798 Ha.)

Total Area

S.No. Component Segment
 Forest Land in Sanctuary Non-Forest Land in Sanctuary  Total 

Forest 
Land 

(in Ha.)

Total 
Non-

Forest 
Land 

(in Ha.)

 Forest Land out of Sanctuary Non-Forest Land out of Sanctuary
Segment Wise Area Calculation Sheet

“Proposed 11 KV 
Transm ission 
Line"

1.7640 
Ha.

1.1158 
Ha.


